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. KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

.
| Account No. 910-6-00866-6

: AsaITony 3
Sl Sres Unasasdsuiadga Julusy

|

; sz

| aias Namie Unasavionasga ulusy
! iszanen

i Ledger Balance 498,736.00

I Select transactions to view by:

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

® Transaction Date: From Date }7(7)7717'-(5_2_7-72;({27.277# »
] ' Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: }Today> 7 v
i Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description
; 01-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
1 01-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
01-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
i
03-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
; 03-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
( 03-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
i 03-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
i 03-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
! 07-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
, 08-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
l 08-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
* 08-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
08-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
[ 08-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
r 10-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
' 10-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
E 11-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

—-— >

Cheque No.

THB

Active

SATUN BR.
498,736.00 -->

To Date 26-02:2022 -
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
-747,600.00 12,500.00 108682
-3,500.00 9,000.00 108682
-9,000.00 0.00 108682
7,000.00 7,000.00 108682
24,114.00 31,114.00 108682
10,555.00 41,669.00 108682
8,149.00 49,818.00 108682
17,600.00 67,418.00 108682
12,791.00 80,209.00 108682
46,000.00 126,209.00 108682
7,300.00 133,509.00 108682
3,450.00 136,959.00 108682
-123,459.00 13,500.00 0910
-2,200.00 11,300.00 108682
-550.00 10,750.00 108682
3,550.00 14,300.00 108682
1,330.00 15,630.00 108682
9,000.00 24,630.00 108682
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15-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 625.60 25,255.60 108682
17-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -17,955.60 7,300.00 0910
18-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 278,125.00 285,425.00 108682
18-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,783.00 298,208.00 108682
18-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 304,708.00 108682
18-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 305,508.00 108682
' 18-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,520.00 308,028.00 108682
18-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,450.00 318,478.00 108682
E 21-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 327,478.00 108682
‘ 22-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,550.00 338,028.00 108682
' 22-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,581.00 344,609.00 108682
j 22-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,000.00 394,609.00 108682
|
1 10of3 next b last [»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

il
%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

O spedific Period:

Date

22-02-2022 931001

22-02-2022 931001

22-02-2022 931001
122022022 931001

22-02-2022 K19294
23-02-2022 93999
| 23-02-2022 931001
23-02-2022 931001
23-02-2022 931001
‘ 23-02-2022 931001
23-02-2022 931001
23-02-2022 931001
23-02-2022 931001
; 23-02-2022 93999
} 23-02-2022 93999
| 24-02-2022 931002
f 24-02-2022 931002
| 24-02-2022 931002

TellerId Transaction Code

910-6-00866-6
Unasasioniaaga WSulusy
Ussana

UnasasFaninaga Wuluey
Ussina

498,736.00

P Select transactions to view by:

From Date 91'62'26é

Time |00:00 v

Today v

Description

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
ARV T090001371810077+
BPDWT Satun Admin Of
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Satun Admin Of
BPDWT Satun Admin Of
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

—_— >

Cheque No.

THB

Active

SATUN BR.
498,736.00 >

To Date 28022022 =
Time | 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
46,600.00 441,209.00 108682
15,000.00 456,209.00 108682
7,500.00 463709.00 108682
6,250.00 469,959.00 108682
-25,566.00 44439300 0910
-262,042.00 182,351.00 0910
45,000.00 227,351.00 108682
54,000.00 281,351.00 108682
5,005.00 286,356.00 108682
75843500  1,044791.00 108682
288,000.00  1,332791.00 108682
7,941,506.00 9,274,297.00 108682
10,700.00 9,284,997.00 108682
-156,906.00  9,128,091.00 0910
13,850.00  9,114,241.00 108682
1,600.00  9,115,841.00 108682
13,000.00 9,128,841.00 108682
3,420.00 9,132,261.00 108682

12




16/3/65 15:11

| 24-02-2022 530382 CWTPC 10360952 -3,300.00 9,128,961.00 0910
24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -3,500.00 9,125,461 .00 108682
24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -1,940,113.00 7,185,348.00 108682
24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -912,313.00 6,273,035.00 108682
24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -112,483.00 6,160,552.00 108682
24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -128,400.00 6,032,152.00 108682

! 24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -500,560.00 5,531,592.00 108682

: 24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -2,346,589.00 3,185,003.00 108682

24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -39,000.00 3,146,003.00 108682

; 24-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -1,055,176.00 2,090,827.00 108682

K 25-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,515,838.00 4,606,665.00 108682

g 25-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,610,665.00 108682

|

4 previous 20f3 next » last |»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Aceou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 910-6-00866-6 Currency
i Account Name Unasasioninaga Guluo Account Status
Uszana
Alias Name UnasasToniaana duluoy Banih Mare
Uszuna

Ledger Balance 498,736.00 Available Balance

P Select transactions to view by:

| @® Transaction Date: From Date 07]-622(2‘2§i7;:;1i @ To
Time | 00:00 v
l O Specific Period: A"I'rod'ay v
|
{
i - >
!
I Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
25-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
i 25-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
1 25-02-2022 ITBANK PBDWT (9087 -1500300084
25-02-2022 93999 BPDDT Satun Admin Of
E 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
' 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
: 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
i 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
f 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
: 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
i
, 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
: 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of
: 28-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 28-02-2022 . 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
28-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
28-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 28-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
28-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

i
i

THB

Active

SATUN BR.
498,736.00

-

Date | 28-02-2022 =
Time | 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
18,000.00 4,628,665.00 108682
2,545.00 4,631,210.00 108682
-31,504.00 4,599,706.00 0910
550.00 4,600,256.00 108682
-877,800.00 3,722,456.00 0910
-748,903.00 2,973,553.00 0910
-720.00 2,972,833.00 0910
-640.00 2,972,193.00 0910
-960.00 2,971,233.00 0910
-2,515,838.00 455,395.00 0910
-640.00 454,755.00 0910
-640.00 454,115.00 0910
3,570.00 457,685.00 108682
8,700.00 466,385.00 108682
532.00 466,917.00 108682
7,650.00 474,567.00 108682
9,000.00 483,567.00 108682
2,000.00 485,567.00 108682
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28-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 488,867.00 108682
28-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 492,857.00 108682
28-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 495,867.00 108682
28-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 499,867.00 108682
28-02-2022 93999 BPDDT Satun Admin Of 11,096.00 510,963.00 108682
28-02-2022 93999 BPDDT Satun Admin Of 8,800.00 519,763.00 108682
28-02-2022 93999 BPDDT Satun Admin Of 15,200.00 534,963.00 108682

| 28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -433,000.00 101,963.00 0910
28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -9,000.00 92,963.00 108682
28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -50,372.00 42,591.00 0910
28-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -7,495.00 35,096.00 / 108682

Total Cr. = 12,356,570.60 Total Dr. =-13,081,574.60

Total CLCK. 0.00

— 4l first 4 _previous 30f3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate .banking@ktb.co.th
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suIMsnNSvine
KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬂ;_/Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

I
!
; Account No.
i

Account Name

| Alias Name

Ledger Balance

O Specific P

Date

| 04-02-2022
|
| 15-02-2022
|

| 15-02-2022
| 17-02-2022
21-02-2022

| 22.02-2022

® Transaction Date:

eriod:

Teller Id

ITBANK

572061

411276

93999

931001

93999

910-6-02443-2 Currency

nasasioninsga Wuuanou

Account Status

Usvanen

nAsasoninaga duuaney Birarch Neria
Usvuau

68,242.60 Available Balance

* Select transactions to view by:

Fom Date (01022022 Jmm o
Time | 00:00 v
vaday v
S S
Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
NBDDT TR fr 9100340553
CDCH
CDOTH 1596009950
BPDWT Satun Admin Of
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Satun Admin Of

Total Cr. = 27,747.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

THB
Active
SATUN BR.
68,242.60 -->
Date 26022022 |mm
Time  24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
644.00 4,212.22 0910
92.00 4,304.22 1076
5,011.00 9,315.22 0159
-644.00 8,671.22 0910
22,000.00 30,671.22 108682
-25,500.00 5,171.22/ 108682

Total Dr. = -26,144.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

10f1

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ/_"Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

-
f Account No.
I Account Name
. Alias Name

. Ledger Balance 0.00
|

i Date Tellerld Transaction Code

i

i 08-02-2022 ITBANK MEDDT
09-02-2022 ITBANK PBDWT

Total Cr. = 1,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Time | 00:

! Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date
O specific Period: “Today

910-6-05206-1
Wimslnasasdoniasgga 1ia
Mihnsunasastoniasga e

01-022022

Description

Single credit to
9106052061

G9087 -1500300084

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name SATUN BR.

Available Balance 0.00 -->

] To Date '28-02-2022 ’“WTQ
Time | 24:00 v

_— >

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
1,000.00 1,000.00 0910
-1,000.00

Total Dr. = -1,000.00

10f1

0.00 / 0910

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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